Parts Information

Data card: WDD2054401F913702

Vehicle datacard
Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2054401F913702

Vehicle model C 180 Cabriolet

Order number 0851301983
Production number 1373892

Production plant P0670

Shipment date 07.05.19

EC approval number e1*2001/116*0431*51
EC approval date 17.01.19

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant
Engine 27491031857731
Transmission 72500822106776
Front axle, left 20533063071119123004 21
Front axle, right 2053306407111912300438
Rear axle 20535041332605753119
Steering 2054607802011910532266
Codes
Code Designation

01B

01U

02U

059

08U

09U

14U

15U

16U

17U

1A1

1P6

200A

201A

218

21A

235

242

Operator's manual + service booklet-Dutch

MB Connect services for navigation

Mercedes-Benz Connect - Service for office and communication
Modification year 28/2

Mercedes-Benz Connect - Services for Vehicle Setup (HERMES)
Mercedes-Benz Connect - Vehicle Monitoring (HERMES)
Smartphone integration

Pre-installation for MB-Link smartphone integration

Apple Carplay smartphone integration

Android Auto smartphone integration

No code designations currently available

Control code for Sales

Leather

leather black/anthracite

Rear view camera

No code designations currently available

Active Parking Assist

Right electric adjustable driver's seat with memory
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Object number

A2740102615

2132701802

2054607802

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales

sales


https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27491031857731(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27491031857731(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72500822106776(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72500822106776(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

246

249

255B

258

270

274

275

287

288

294

298

2A9

2U1

2U8

309

30P

331B

345

351

362

367

3A1

3P6

3U1

403

421

431

440

448

464

475

4U9

500

502

Designation

AMG-specific IWC-design analogue clock

Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors
MB-Mobilo with DSB and GGD

Collision warning system with active brake application FCW-Stop
Aerial for GPS

Telephone antenna

Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)
Through-loading feature

Draft stop for convertible (KOF4)

Kneebag

Side airbag in the rear with seat belt force limiter

No code designations currently available

Radiator shutter

Alternative refrigerant

Double cup holder

Stowage facility package

Language of instrument cluster/HU - Dutch

rain sensor

eCall emergency call system

HERMES communications module LTE

Live Traffic capability

No code designations currently available

Control code for Sales

Head unit ECE/ROW

Heating in head area

9-speed automatic transmission

Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - electroplated

Cruise control

Touchpad with controller
Instrument cluster display M

Tire pressure monitor (TPM)
Partially electric trunk separator
Electrically folding exterior mirrors

Free map data updates for 3 years
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

513

513L

51U

52V

531

537

580

598

5A1

5P6

5U4

5XXL

611

628

642

677

682

6A1

6P5

6U1

70B

737

739

742

772

776

79B

7A5

809

853

859

873

876

877

Designation

Traffic Sign Assist

Belgium

Headliner, black fabric

Speed/load index 95Y XL + 97Y XL

COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5

DAB digital radio standard (Digital Audio Broadcast)

Air-conditioning system

Gasoline particulate filter

No code designations currently available
Control code for Sales

Radiator grille in diamond/star look
Europe

Ambient lighting

Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus

Dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic
AVANTGARDE /standard suspension

Fire extinguisher

No code designations currently available
Sales control code for code 475 request
Acoustic soft top

Safety vest - driver

Center console in black open-grained ash (2A70)
aluminium trim

Soft top fabric, red - bordeaux (3E10)

AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts
Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels
Pre-installation for DAB digital radio standard
No code designations currently available
Modification year 28/1

Advanced Sound System

Central display size M

Left and right driver's seat heating

Interior Light package

Ambient lighting
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

893

897

8U6

8U8

916

927

968

992U

998

A030

A104

A4

B0O9

B16

B51

B59

F205

FA

GO11

GA

GA7

HA

VG

JWB

K11

K13

K27

K31

L5C

M16

M274

NA1

P29

Designation

KEYLESS-Start

Front wireless telephone charging

Assistance system steering wheel control changeover
i-Size marking (ISOFIX successor)

Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1

Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology

COC document for Euro6 tech. without reg. cert. Part 2

Selenite gray - metallic finish

Steuercode Umstellung WLTP mit RDE

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
Camtronic

Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
Tailpipe Trim

Tirefit

Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)
MODEL SERIES 205

Convertible

No code designations currently available
Automatic transmission

No code designations currently available

Rear axle

Plant control code

Plant control code

Adaptive brake light, flashing

Control code for service interval 25000 km
Software control for unpowered in position "D"
Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03

No code designations currently available
Supersport steering wheel - leather deep-embossed
Displacement 1.6 liter

Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M274
Plant control code

AMG Line interior/AMG sport package interior
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
P31 AMG Line exterior/AMG sport package exterior sales
P44  Parking package sales
P49  MIRROR PACKAGE sales
P50  Cabriolet Comfort package sales
PYB  Control code for Sales sales
PYN  Control code for Sales sales
PZB  Control code for Sales sales
PZO  Control code for Sales sales
RO1 Summer tyres sales
RSJ AMG double-spoke wheels 18" mixed tires sales
uot Rear belt status indicator sales
U02  Belt feeder sales
U10  Front passenger seat with weight sensor sales
U22  Lumbar support adjustment sales
U25  Illluminated door sill sales
U26  Floor mats - AMG sales
U60  Pedestrian protection - Active hood sales
VL Left front axle half sales
VR Right front axle half sales
Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 201 - leather black /anthracite

Additional information on interior equipment 200 - Leather

Paint

Use Code  Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 992

Tires

Tire manufacturer

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27491031857731
Factory engine item number A2740102615
Factory transmission number 72500822106776

Factory transmission item number 2132701802
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Selenite gray - metallic finish

CONTINENTAL



