Data card: WDD2054401F913702

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)	WDD2054401F913702
Vehicle model	C 180 Cabriolet
Order number	0851301983
Production number	1373892
Production plant	P0670
Shipment date	07.05.19
EC approval number	e1*2001/116*0431*51
EC approval date	17.01.19
M	

Major assemblies

		Major assembly number	Variant	Object nu	mber
Engine		27491031857731		A2740102	615
Transn	nission	72500822106776		21327018	02
Front a	axle, left	2053306307111912300421			
Front a	axle, right	2053306407111912300438			
Rear a	xle	20535041332605753119			
Steerir	ıg	2054607802011910532266		20546078	02
Codes					
Code	Designation				Code type
01B	Operator's mar	nual + service booklet-Dutch			sales
01U	MB Connect se	ervices for navigation			sales
02U	Mercedes-Benz	z Connect - Service for office and co	ommunication		sales
059	Modification ye	ear 28/2			sales
08U	Mercedes-Benz Connect - Services for Vehicle Setup (HERMES)				sales
09U	Mercedes-Benz	z Connect - Vehicle Monitoring (HER	MES)		sales
14U	Smartphone in	tegration			sales
15U	Pre-installation	for MB-Link smartphone integration	n		sales
16U	Apple Carplay	smartphone integration			sales
17U	Android Auto s	martphone integration			sales
1A1	No code desigr	nations currently available			production
1P6	Control code fo	or Sales			sales
200A	Leather				sales
201A	leather black/a	anthracite			sales
218	Rear view came	era			sales
21A	No code design	nations currently available			production
235	Active Parking	Assist			sales
242	Right electric a	djustable driver's seat with memory	/		sales

© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
246	AMG-specific IWC-design analogue clock	sales
249	Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors	sales
255B	MB-Mobilo with DSB and GGD	sales
258	Collision warning system with active brake application FCW-Stop	sales
270	Aerial for GPS	sales
274	Telephone antenna	sales
275	Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)	sales
287	Through-loading feature	sales
288	Draft stop for convertible (KOF4)	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
298	Side airbag in the rear with seat belt force limiter	sales
2A9	No code designations currently available	production
2U1	Radiator shutter	sales
2U8	Alternative refrigerant	sales
309	Double cup holder	sales
30P	Stowage facility package	sales
331B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - Dutch	sales
345	rain sensor	sales
351	eCall emergency call system	sales
362	HERMES communications module LTE	sales
367	Live Traffic capability	sales
3A1	No code designations currently available	production
3P6	Control code for Sales	sales
3U1	Head unit ECE/ROW	sales
403	Heating in head area	sales
421	9-speed automatic transmission	sales
431	Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - electroplated	sales
440	Cruise control	sales
448	Touchpad with controller	sales
464	Instrument cluster display M	sales
475	Tire pressure monitor (TPM)	sales
4U9	Partially electric trunk separator	sales
500	Electrically folding exterior mirrors	sales
502	Free map data updates for 3 years	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
513	Traffic Sign Assist	sales
513L	Belgium	sales
51U	Headliner, black fabric	sales
52V	Speed/load index 95Y XL + 97Y XL	sales
531	COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5	sales
537	DAB digital radio standard (Digital Audio Broadcast)	sales
580	Air-conditioning system	sales
598	Gasoline particulate filter	sales
5A1	No code designations currently available	production
5P6	Control code for Sales	sales
5U4	Radiator grille in diamond/star look	sales
5XXL	Europe	sales
611	Ambient lighting	sales
628	Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus	sales
642	Dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic	sales
677	AVANTGARDE/standard suspension	sales
682	Fire extinguisher	sales
6A1	No code designations currently available	production
6P5	Sales control code for code 475 request	sales
6U1	Acoustic soft top	sales
70B	Safety vest - driver	sales
737	Center console in black open-grained ash (2A70)	sales
739	aluminium trim	sales
742	Soft top fabric, red - bordeaux (3E10)	sales
772	AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts	sales
776	Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels	sales
79B	Pre-installation for DAB digital radio standard	sales
7A5	No code designations currently available	production
809	Modification year 28/1	sales
853	Advanced Sound System	sales
859	Central display size M	sales
873	Left and right driver's seat heating	sales
876	Interior Light package	sales
877	Ambient lighting	sales

© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
893	KEYLESS-Start	sales
897	Front wireless telephone charging	sales
8U6	Assistance system steering wheel control changeover	sales
8U8	i-Size marking (ISOFIX successor)	sales
916	Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1	sales
927	Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology	sales
968	COC document for Euro6 tech. without reg. cert. Part 2	sales
992U	Selenite gray - metallic finish	sales
998	Steuercode Umstellung WLTP mit RDE	sales
A030	No code designations currently available	production
A104	No code designations currently available	production
A 14	Camtronic	sales
B09	Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch	sales
B16	Tailpipe Trim	sales
B51	Tirefit	sales
B59	Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)	sales
F205	MODEL SERIES 205	sales
FA	Convertible	sales
G011	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	Automatic transmission	sales
GA7	No code designations currently available	production
HA	Rear axle	sales
JVG	Plant control code	sales
JWB	Plant control code	sales
K11	Adaptive brake light, flashing	sales
K13	Control code for service interval 25000 km	sales
K27	Software control for unpowered in position "D"	sales
K31	Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03	sales
L	No code designations currently available	sales
L5C	Supersport steering wheel - leather deep-embossed	sales
M16	Displacement 1.6 liter	sales
M274	Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M274	sales
NA1	Plant control code	sales
P29	AMG Line interior/AMG sport package interior	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
P31	AMG Line exterior/AMG sport package exterior	sales
P44	Parking package	sales
P49	MIRROR PACKAGE	sales
P50	Cabriolet Comfort package	sales
PYB	Control code for Sales	sales
PYN	Control code for Sales	sales
PZB	Control code for Sales	sales
PZO	Control code for Sales	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
RSJ	AMG double-spoke wheels 18" mixed tires	sales
U01	Rear belt status indicator	sales
U02	Belt feeder	sales
U10	Front passenger seat with weight sensor	sales
U22	Lumbar support adjustment	sales
U25	Illuminated door sill	sales
U26	Floor mats - AMG	sales
U60	Pedestrian protection - Active hood	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment 201 - leather black/anthracite

Additional information on interior equipment 200 - Leather

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	992		Selenite gray - metallic finish
Tires			
Tire manufacturer		CON	ITINENTAL

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number	27491031857731
Factory engine item number	A2740102615
Factory transmission number	72500822106776
Factory transmission item number	2132701802